D E L T A P A C  -  M u lt  i T a s k  p h o t o elect     r i c  s e n s o r s  |  SI  C K8016294/2015-11-20
Subject to change without notice
﻿ ﻿
1
DeltaPac
BRIDGING THE GAP
MultiTask photoelectric sensors
P

12
DeltaPac MultiTask photoelectric sensors
Ordering information
Other models available at www.mysick.com/en/DeltaPac
WTD20E, for folding boxes
•	 Object speed max.: 0.6 m/s 2)
•	 Switch on delay Q1 & Q2: 80 ms
•	 Time delay off Q1: 80 ms
•	 Pulse length (Q2): 20 ms
•	 Background suppression: ≥ 60 mm
•	 Object height min.: ≥ 30 mm 1)
Object
width min.
Radius of the
object contour
Key feature
of the object
Sensing range Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
≥ 10 mm 1 mm ... 2 mm edges 30 +/- 2 mm
PNP Connector
M12, 4-pin Cd-243 WTD20E-V2445 1065772
NPN
Cable,
4-wire, 2 m,
PVC
Cd-242 WTD20E-W1145 1065773
1) The minimum object height is relevant only for mounting the DeltaPac above the belt.
2) See “Object speed in detail”.
WTD20E, rounded, rounded out and prism shaped packaging
•	 Object speed max.: 1.2 m/s 2)
•	 Switch on delay Q1 & Q2: 60 ms
•	 Time delay off Q1: 60 ms
•	 Pulse length (Q2): 20 ms
•	 Background suppression: ≥ 80 mm
•	 Object height min.: ≥ 50 mm 1)
Object
width min.
Radius of the
object contour
Key feature
of the object
Sensing range Output
type
Connection Connection
diagram
Model name Part no.
≥ 20 mm 2 mm ... 5 mm rounded edges 30 mm ... 35 mm
PNP Connector
M12, 4-pin Cd-243 WTD20E-V2414 1064778
≥ 30 mm 5 mm ... 20 mm
rounded out
body and
prism shaped
30 mm ... 40 mm
≥ 20 mm 2 mm ... 5 mm rounded edges 30 mm ... 35 mm
NPN
Cable,
4-wire, 2 m,
PVC
Cd-242 WTD20E-W1114 1064779
≥ 30 mm 5 mm ... 20 mm
rounded out
body and
prism shaped